

Stock Transfer Instructions:

DTC Code: 0164

Receiving Institution: Charles Schwab

Account Number: 7195-8660 Account Name: Global Links* Global Links' EIN: 52-1629060

Global Links Contact:

Kimberlee Love, Director of Development DonorSupport@GlobalLinks.org (412) 361-3424 X 203 (412) 376-8975 (cell)

Permanent Address:

Global Links 700 Trumbull Drive Pittsburgh PA 15205

*Charles Schwab is a financial intermediary whose name might appear in any transactions.

Global Links does not receive automatic notification when a gift has been made. Please help us properly recognize and acknowledge this gift by notifying us of impending transfers.

Please contact Kimberlee Love at DonorSupport@GlobalLinks.org or (412) 361-3424 X 203 with the following information:

- Brokerage company
- Name of Donor
- Name of stock
- # of shares
- Anticipated date of transfer